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1. MAIN COMMITTEE

Position Name Tel. Office Tel. Home
President Khalid Al-Khabouri (USI) 24677366
Vice President Bernardus Michels (XGP) 24674009
Honorary Treasurer Ghaniya Rashdi (OSF) 24670933
Bar Secretary Martin Healey (OSPGPS) 24676535 24560064
General Secretary lain Liversage (UIR 6) 24671445
Social Secretary Hamoud Shagsy (CTOD) 24678202
Projects Secretary lain Liversage (UIR 6) 24671445
Community Member Karen Thijs (UWXE) 96532812
UIR RAH Liaison lain Liversage (UIR6) 24671445
2. RAS AL HAMRA FRONT OFFICE
Position Name Tel. Office Tel. Home
Manager Hamood Al-Toogqi (RCM) 24677397
HSE & Security Advisor Saleh Al-Shariji (RCA) 24673188
Front Office Tel number: 24677321/ 24673404/24674925
Fax number: 24564089/24675380
E-mail: rahrc@pdo.co.om
Opening Hours: Sunday to Thursday 8:00 to 17:00.
3. ACCOUNTS OFFICE
Position Name Tel. Office Tel. Home
RAHRC Head of Accounts | Hussain Bager (RCF) 24678157
Accountant Anisha Dias (RCF2) 24671086
4. BARS & BULKSTORE
Position Name Tel. Office Tel. Home
Bar Supervisor Tony Dias (RCB3) 24675436
Bulk store Supervisor Sijomon George (RCB1X) 24675815
Bulk Store Opening Hours: Sunday to Thursday 17:00 to 19:00
Saturda 11:00 to 13:00
y 17:00 to 19:00
5. SECURITY OFFICE
Position Name Tel. Office Tel. Home
Security Gate 24678436
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6. OFFICE SERVICES

Monthly Bills

All monthly Statements are despatched to members during the following month. Members are required to check
the statement and report any discrepancy to Accounts Office within 60 days from the date of the Statement.
Inquiries made after 60 days may not be accepted. Telephone contact for queries is 24678157/24671086.
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7. SECTIONS

7.1 Social Sections

ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Amateur Dramatic Society (RAHADS)

. . . 24672358
Chairperson Brian Greenhalgh (55821) Greenhalgh.GB.Brian@pdo.co.om 96936128
Treasurer Julie Nunweek (58352/01) j.nunweek@gmail.com 93247627
Secretary Camilla Bartlema Overland (55001/01) | Camilla.overland@gmail.com 92408639

American Section

. 24674674

Chairman Raul Valdez (57173) Raul.rv.valdez@pdo.co.om 97444181

. . . . 24672507

Treasurer Dirk Seifert (55408) Dirk.DS.seifert@pdo.co.om 95724116

Secretary Karen Valdez (57173/01) Karen@valdezfamily.com 97444182
Arts & Craft

. . 24658138
Chairlady Martha Clark (56068/01) mfburgaclark@hotmail.com 97056068
Treasurer Revati Sanzagiri (78368) nirenisa@gmail.com 92406121

24571159 (R)
Secretary Arleen Edwards (77784) casaed@Omantel.net.om 99456885

Astronomical Society

Chairman/Equipm . . 24673395
ent officer Mohamed Al Lamki Mohamed.MSS.Lamki@pdo.co.om 99349864
Treasurer Jaqueline Spence jackieaspence@yahoo.co.uk 93962158
Chief
Astronomer/Actin Randall A. Penney Randall.ra.penney@pdo.co.om 24675229

95880211
g Secretary

Bridge
President Pei-Lian Wang Wang_msc@yahoo.com 98856423
Treasurer Margaret Doorley -56931 Margaretosullivan2010@gmail.com 93922894
Secretary Rosemary Moes -55951/01 Evertroos@gmail.com 96170150
Canadian Section

. 24670599

Chairman Tom Moffat (55342) Thomas.TA.Moffat@pdo.co.om 99206585

. . . 24672226
Treasurer David Elliott (55851) Dave.a.elliott@pdo.co.om 97063518
Secretary Jorge Lombardi (55398) Jorge.je.lombardi@pdo.co.om 97882397
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Social Sections

ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Chinese Community Section

. . Steve.SN.Niu@pdo.co.om; 24671963

Chairperson Steve S. Niu (55751) steveniu@yahoo.com 96648635

24670511

Treasurer Cheng Lee Wen (56937) Chenglee.CW.Wen@pdo.co.om 94091262

Secretary Guolin Weng (57906) Guolin.GW.Weng@pdo.co.om 91209804
Dance for Children (Ages 4 to 14)

. 24562774
Chairperson Wendy Deplaa (M/s # 55948) wendy@deplaa.nl 97207687
Treasurer Sarah Rees (M/s # 55825) Sarah_rees76@hotmail.com 96989720
Secretary Amanda Reijmer (M/s # 55738) amandareijmer@yahoo.com 96271513
Artistic/Dance . . L I 24673097
Director Giuseppina Rondinelli (55312) giusiron@yahoo.co.uk 98965876

Hispanic Community Section
. . . 24676480
Chairperson Jorge Pirela Jorge.pirelagalban@pdo.co.om 92866836
. 24672093
Treasurer Eduardo Delgado Eduardo.ED.delgadosantiago@pdo.co.om 95422845
Secretary/
Social Activity Javier Romero Javier.JR.RomeroColina@pdo.co.om 24673658
. 92209516
coordinator
Sports Activity L L 24674830
Coordinator Maximiliano Gonzalez Maximiliano.h.GonzalezMeta@pdo.co.om 98289714
Holland Committee
. 24673573
Chairperson Eelco Veen (M/s # 56509) Eelco.ev.veen@pdo.co.om 95933268
. 24679067
Treasurer Jorn Van Doren (M/s # 57444) Jorn.jv.vandoren@pdo.co.om 98528790
28751
Secretary Ronald Van Der Poel (58272) Ronald.rv.vanderpoel@pdo.co.om 92875166
Indian Community

. . . 24675915

Chairperson Vibhas Mangla (M/s # 57741) Vibhas.vm.Mangla@pdo.co.om 96042617

. . 24676390

Treasurer Rajesh Kandpal (M/s # 58574) rajesh.rk.kandpal@pdo.co.om 99464775

Secretary Arshiya Syed (M/s # 57089) arshiya.sohale@gmail.com 94031546
Indonesian Community

. 24674208
Chairperson Zamzam Nurzaman Zamzam.nurzaman@pdo.co.om 92917151
Treasurer Maria Nereng Maria-Nereng@yahoo.com 95312318
Secretary Fitri Rahmayuli Sebayane yullysebayang@yahoo.com 98214194

Social Sections

Page

5 20/05/2015



mailto:Steve.SN.Niu@pdo.co.om

Ras Al Hamra Recreation Centre
Information Guide on Sections and Facilities

ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
RAH Library
Chairperson Nerida Alsop (55563) neridaalsop@hotmail.com 95388260
. 24496583
Treasurer Bushra Shaikh (53195/01) zfbushra@yahoo.co.uk 92119464
Secretary Lucy Mustoe (M/s # 55351) Mustoe@mustoeonline.co.uk 97786192
Nigerian Commitee
. . . 24670572
Chairman Olorundare Raphael Adeyemi Olorunare.oa.adeyemi@pdo.co.om 95510047
. . . . 24672559
Treasurer Banjo Olowojare Banjo.bo.olowojare@pdo.co.om 97209195
. . . . 24670327
Secretary Kingsley Chime Kingsley.kc.chime@pdo.co.om 94231024
Pakistani Section
. . . . . N 24673913
Chairman Mian Umair Javaid(M/s # 56791) Mian.umair.javaid@pdo.co.om 97892659
. . 24673832
Treasurer Zeeshan Javaid (M/s # 56598) ZeshanJaved@gmail.com 94254811
Secretary Muhammad Rashad (M/s#58670) Muhammad.MR.Rashad@pdo.co.om 24677410
91346311
Personal Development Network
Chairman Femke van Wageningen Kessels Femke.vanwageningen@gmail.com 93251057
(M/s # 58367/01) : geningen@gmatl.
Treasurer Jamie McLean (M/s # 57991) jamiemmclean@gmail.com 97213941
Secretary Rigel Cedeno (M/s # 78997/01) rigelmanuela@gmail.com 93255059
Spouse Association
Chairlady Chunli Guo (M/s # 57744) chunliguo@yahoo.com 98507148
Treasurer sabra Amour Al Toogi Sabra.amour@gmail.com 24677472
(M/s # 91967) ' gmat’ 93292322
Secretary Thao Nguyen (M/s # 56219) thaonguyenthimai@yahoo.com 92583496
Toastmaster
. ) 24673360
Chairman K.Y. Abdullakutty Abdullakutty.karukappilly@pdo.co.om 99754865
. . . . 24670612
Treasurer Sadiq Al Balushi Sadig.balushi@pdo.co.om 97207947
24672043
Secretary Ganesh Shanbag Ganesh.gs.shanbag@pdo.co.om 96409419
Toddler Hut
. Deborah.pack@mac.com
Chairperson Deborah Pack (55337/01) Deb.angelatos@icloud.com 97789059
Treasurer Hayley-Anne Myhill (78773/01) Hayleyanne23@hotmail.com 95538640
Secretary Jane Millar (55337/01) Janemillar77@hotmail.com 94109950
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Social Sections

ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Women Awareness Club (RAHWAC)

Chairman Farid Shahaibi (UPM/5) Farid.F.Shahaibi@pdo.co.om 24678572

Treasurer Rahma Toki (UWDS) Rahma.RA.Toki@pdo.co.om 24673315

Secretary Nancy D’Souza (RCA13X) Nancy.nd.d’souza@pdo.co.om 24674925

8. Sports Section
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ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Badminton
Chairperson Zul Shameer Shaik Ibrahim (55593) Zulshameer.shaikibrahim@pdo.co.om 24671334
93780001
Treasurer Shashikanth Kodancha (55850) Shashikanth.sk.kodancha@pdo.co.om 24676514
92931272
24674413
Secretary Kedarnath Sadhukhan (59128) Kedarnath.KS.Sadhukhan@pdo.co.om 92450820
Basketball
Chairman Hussam Mehdi Abdullah Hussamlawatia@pdo.co.om 99366645
. . 24153141
Treasure Sabah Fadhil (M/s # 78433) Sabah1982@hotmail.com 99364656
Secretary Masooma Abbas (M/S # 78433) 95252050
Boat Club Main Committee
Commodore Craig McMeekin (58294) Rahbcc62@gmail.com 93269195
Vice-Commodore Stephen Martin (78386) stephen@satara.org.uk 96358790
Treasurer Marije van Koolwijk (56421) Margaretha.E.Vankoolwijk@pdo.co.om 95716474
Sailing Paul Frost (55648) Paul.PH.Frost@pdo.co.om 96525972
Representative o pdo.co.
Wmdsurflng. Lars Hendrik Bellmann (57782) Lars.BL.Bellmann@pdo.co.om 24675841
Representative
Fishing . . . .. 24677769
Representative Suleiman Hajri (91710) Suleiman.Hajri@pdo.co.om 99218547
Power Boat . Jamal Balushi (42667) Jamal.Balushi@pdo.co.om 99245173
Representative
Diving .
. Wim Vranckx (55406) wrvranckx@yahoo.com 97315007
Representative
Kayak . -
. Kamal Al Busaidi 94769) Kamal.am.busaidi@pdo.co.om 92740923
Representative
Boat Club - Fishing
. . - . . 24677769
Chairman Suleiman Hajri (91710) Suleiman.Hajri@pdo.co.om 99218547
Treasurer Jamal Humaid Al Balushi (42667) Jamal.Balushi@pdo.co.om 99318574
. . 24673314
Secretary Said Al Harrasy (41587) Said.s.harrasy@pdo.co.om 99317335
Boat Club - Sub Aqua Centre / Diving
. lan.ford100@hotmail.co.uk 24674246
Chairman lan Ford (57534) lan.f.ford@pdo.co.om 96632873
.. .. 24678792
Treasurer Robertus Langedijk (94946) Robertus.RA.Langedijk@pdo.co.om 92797189
. 24611361
Secretary Peter Bedson (78302) peterzbedson@gmail.com 96017044
Cricket
Chairman Pradeep Venugopal (M/s 55816) Pradeepkumar.PV.Venugopalan@pdo.co.om ;gg;;igg
24672387
Treasurer Umesh K. Thankappan (56801) Umesh.ut.thankappan@pdo.co.om 97005269
. . 24153141
Secretary Sabah Fadhil (M/s 78433) Sabah1982@hotmail.com 99364656
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Cycling
. . . (0)24674998
Chairman Lake Arapakis Lake.arapakis@pdo.co.om 99218962
. . 24670035
Treasurer Marcel Chomis (U11023) Marcel.MCH.Chomic@pdo.co.om 99245180
(0)24672563
Secretary Sean Dolan Sean.S.Dolan@pdo.co.om 96180102
Darts - Fahal Sharks Darts
. . . . 24678296
Chairman Abdullah Nasser Al Abri ( 50501) analabri@gmail.com 99336161
. . . 25547273
Treasurer Rashid Abdullah Al rashdi (92116) r.rashdy@gmail.com 990777055
Secretary Abdullah Said Al Hasni (78488) Abooodi900@hotmail.com 99216316
Health & Wellness
Head — Health & Naila Al-Rawahi Naila.NSM.Rawahi@pdo.co.om 24677793
Wellness
Asst—Health & |\ 4 Al said Adla.AJA.Said @pdo.co.om 24675069
Wellness
Asst ~ Health & Abdulla Al-Barwani Abdulla.Barwany@pdo.co.om 24381260
Wellness
Head —HSE Khalifa Al-Maskery Khalifa.kns.maskery@pdo.co.om 24675282
Improvements
Asst. HSE Nasra Al- Maamery Nasra.NAA.Maamery@pdo.co.om 24678494
Improvements
Head — Health & . .
Wellness Adviser Ali Al Mandhary Ali.ASA.mandhry@pdo.co.om 24678265
Health & . :
Wellness Adviser Dr. Amina Mohamed mtwahir@omantel.om 24521568
General Member
General Member .
(1) Tracy Al-Maskery limefreshcrazy@yahoo.com 99360319
(Gz‘jnera' Member |\ dullah Abry Abdullah.ASA.Abry@pdo.co.om 24677437
Fitness — Gymnasium
Ladies
. Nunu Al-Aufy Nunu.NSZ.Aufy@pdo.co.om 24677922
Representative
Ladies Instructor | Femie Panganiban Femie.fp. Panganiban@pdo.co.om 99589536
Mens . Alsadat Dhawi Dhawi.A.Alsaadat@pdo.cco.om 24674200
Representative
Mens Instructor | Peter Parabia Peter.pp.parabia@pdo.co.om 97233922
Aerobics
Aerobic . Salama Hadhrami Salama.SH.Hadharmi@pdo.co.om 24678127
Representative
Football
Chairman Saleh Al-Shariji (RCA) Saleh.sas.Sharji@pdo.co.om 24673188
. 24677437
Treasurer Abdulla Al Abri Abdullah.ASA.Abry@pdo.co.om 97755590
Secretary Vacant
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ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Fun Run

. . . 24674296

Chairman Edwin Lamers Edwin.E.Lamers@pdo.co.om 95302245

Treasurer Chantal Vlaarkamp - Seegers Paul_chantal@hotmail.com 95492957

Secretary Paul Vlaarkamp paulvlaarkamp@gmail.com 94295820

Golf (Main Committee)

Captain Geoffrey Murray (60277) murray.mg.geoffrey@pdo.co.om 91204340
Treasurer Edzard van Loon (59336) Edzard.vanloon@pdo.co.om 93936809
Secretary Scott Christenson (71128) schristenson@troongolf.com 91394078
Hockey
. . s . L 24671064
Chairman Cornelius Hindriks (USR/4) Cornelius.COH.Hindriks@pdo.co.om 95720195
. . 24664173
Treasurer Hendril Moorrees (78147) Hendrik.Moorrees@shell.com 99310126
. . . . 24242769
Secretary Cedric Van Steenkiste (77999) Cedric.vansteenkiste@omantel.om 99434014
Karate
Chairman Suleiman Al-Shagsy Sulaiman.SS.Shagsi@pdo.co.om 99363080
. . Hilal.HYH.Sheibany@pdo.co.om
Treasurer Hilal Al-Sheibany Hilal750@yahoo.com 99380107
. . . . 24675643
Secretary Hussein Al- Busaidy Hussein.hb.busaidy@pdo.co.om 99010386
Kickboxing
Chairman Emre Unal (59814) Unemre76@yahoo.com 99072596
. Melih.MG.Gokmer@pdo.co.om 96878871
Treasurer Melih Gokmen (59485) melihgokmer@gmail.com 92115623
Secretary Eda Unal (59814) Edaunal79@gmail.com 91706710
ACTIVITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL TEL. NO.
Motorbike
. . - . o 24678572
Chairman Farid Shehaibi Farid.F.Shahaibi@pdo.co.om 99321324
24672737
Treasurer Andrew Bowes (UOM 1) Andrew.Bowes@pdo.co.om 92848266
Secretary Vacant
Off Road Adventure Club
Chairman Fahim Firfiray (54622) Fahim.h.firfiray@pdo.co.om 96202987
Treasurer Jalood Al Tawqui jaloodtawgi@gmail.com 99350537
24672528
Secretary Alan McQueen (57024) Alan.R.mcqueen@pdo.co.om 98286590
Rugby - PDO Pirates
Chairman Peter Greenwood (54997) Peter.PG.Greenwood@pdo.co.om 24670332
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97116475
_ _ 24673215
Treasurer Simon Wall (55825) Simon.sw.wall@pdo.co.om 96948379
24674292
Secretary Malcolm Stuart (55334) Malcolm.D.Stuart@pdo.co.om 92325320
Softball
Chairman L Maximiliano.h.GonzalezMata@pdo.co. 24674180
Maximiliano Gonzalez (54830 om 98289714
Treasurer Marcel Geraud (55458) m.geraud@me.com 99621815
Secretary . 24678473
Carlos Sanchez Carlos.CS.SanchezMarin@pdo.co.om 92882480
Snooker and Billiards
. 24676446
Chairman Hamed Al- Esry (MSE131) Hamed.AS.Esry@pdo.co.om 99310080
Treasurer Ahmed Al- Khusaibiy 99331093
General Member | Basheer Ali Basher_ali@hotmail.com 92322791
Swimming
. . . 24670124
Chairman Michael Reddy (M/s # 55036) Michael.mr.reddy@pdo.co.om 95603675
Treasurer Eeke van Nes Eekevannes@hotmail.com 98534134
_ ) ] . 24671352
Secretary David Van Bourgonje David.e.vanbourgonje@pdo.co.om 96532611
Squash
. . . 99357389
Chairman Thabit Lamky Thabit.s.lamky@pdo.co.om (0) 24678198
B . 95241133
Treasurer Khalfan Shuaili Khalfan.h.shuaili@pdo.co.om (0) 24676602
] ) . 98084896
Secretary Hadi Tannous haditannous@gmail.com (0) 24161124
Table Tennis
Chairman Manal Abdul Hussain Fadhil Man0000la@yahoo.com 99330193
Treasurer Masooma Abbas 95232050
_ _ 24153141
Secretary Sabah Fadhil Sabah1982@hotmail.com 99364656
Tennis
_ , . . : 24672911
Chairman Majid Al Mandhari (54650) Majid.a.mandhari@pdo.co.om 99325507
24674632
Treasurer Omar Hassan (57096) Mohammad.mh.hassan@pdo.co.om 95390049
Secretary Irene Sennhauser (78699/01) Irene.sennhauser@bluewin.ch 99851624
Head Coach Deron rahrctenniscoach@gmail.com 95344398
Triathlon
_ ) . L . 95909663
Chairman Joe Bildstein (GGPK/14) Joachim.bildstein@pdo.co.om 24675684
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Treasurer

Steve Wilson

Steven.wilson@pdo.co.om

24675463
99220613

Secretary

Vacant

9. FACILITY INFORMATION

9.1 FACILITY OPENING HOURS

The following times are the normal opening times. They may be changed on occasions to suit specific

requirements.

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday
17:00- 17:00- 17:00- 17:00- 11:00-1300;
Bulk Store | 45,00 19:00 19:00 17:00-15:00 19:00 | OSEP | 17.00-19:00
Boat Club bar
Page 12 20/05/2015
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Serving 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
Soft 18:00 18:00 18:00 09:00-18:00 18:00 12:00 09:00-14:00
Drinks
Serving 18:00- 18:00- 18:00- 18:00-23:00 18:00- 14:00- 12:00-15:00 ;
Alchohol 23:00 23:00 23:00 ) ) 24:00 23:00 18:00-24:00
FALAJ BAR
Serving 16:00- 16:00- 16:00- 16:00- 16:00-
Alchohol 23:00 23:00 23:00 16:00-23:00 24:00 24:00 16:00-23:00
Coffee 09:00- 09:00- 09:00- 09:00- 10:00-
Shop 21:45 21:45 21:45 09:00-21:45 22:45 21:45 09:00-22:45
Restaurant
06:00- 06:00- 06:00- 06:00- 06:00-
Breakfast 08:30 08:30 08:30 06:00-08:30 08:30 08:30 06:00-08:30
12:00- 12:00- 12:00- 12:00- 12:00-
Lunch 13:30 13:30 13:30 12:00-13:30 13:30 13:30 12:00-13:30
. 19:00- 19:00- 19:00- 19:00- 19:00-
Dinner 21:30 21:30 21:30 19:00-21:30 21:30 21:30 19:00-21:00
Video 16:00- 16:00- 16:00- 16:00- 10:00-
Library 20:00 20:00 20:00 16:00-20:00 20:00 12:00 18:00-21.00

10.MULTI-PURPOSE SPORTS HALL

Available for many sports including aerobics,

football, table tennis, tennis, judo.

volleyball, badminton, basketball,

11.VARIOUS FACILITIES INFORMATION:

11.1 Gyms

hockey, 5-a-side

The Gymnasiums are partly unsupervised and RAHRC will not accept any responsibility for users.
Both gymnasiums may be used from 07:00 to 10.00 PM.

11.2 Marlin Hall

Can be booked by members for private parties. Contact the Front Office for details.

11.3 Palm Room

Page

13

20/05/2015




Ras Al Hamra Recreation Centre
i Information Guide on Sections and Facilities

Available for PDO Departmental and Management parties (lunch/dinner) on any day except Friday and
Saturday. For bookings contact Front Office.

11.4 Falcon Room

Available for PDO Departmental and RAHRC section meetings. For bookings contact Front Office.

11.5 Sohar Garden

Private parties can be arranged. Contact the Front Office for bookings and more details.

11.6 Tennis Courts

Booking forms and rules are available from the Tennis professional (Tel: 24675490).

12.TELEPHONE NUMBERS IN THE CENTRE:

Arts & Craft Centre 24677316
Boat Club Bar 24677755 / 24675264
Book Library 24677307
Bulk Store 24675815
Coffee Shop Manager 24677399
Corridor (Swimming Pool) 24675527
Golf Club Bar 24677752
Ladies Association 24675964
Main Bar (Falaj Lounge) 24677602
Main Restaurant 24677398
Security Gate 24678436
Sports Hall 24675699 Sup. Office
Tennis Centre 24675490
Toddler Hut 24677243
Voice & View (Video) 24678498
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